INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5635
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5635-M-1-5663 SAIM SOHAIL

5635-M-1-5664
5635-M-1-5665

5635-M-1-5666

5635-M-1-5667
5635-M-1-5668

5635-M-1-5670
5635-M-1-5671
5635-M-2-5672
5635-M-2-5673

5635-M-2-5674
5635-M-2-5675
5635-M-2-5676
5635-M-2-5677
5635-M-2-5678
5635-M-2-5680
5635-M-2-5681
5635-M-2-5682
5635-M-2-5683
5635-M-2-5684
5635-M-2-5685
5635-M-2-5686
5635-M-2-5687
5635-M-2-5688
5635-M-2-5689
5635-M-2-5690
5635-M-2-5691
5635-M-2-5692
5635-M-3-5693
5635-M-3-5694
5635-M-3-5695

FAHAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
SHAHID

MUHAMMAD MUSA
ZEESHAN

DANISH SALMAN

MUHAMMAD UMER ZAHEER

SUBHAN AHMED
AREESHA NAEEM
ABDUL AHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD EISA BIN ASIF

MUHAMMAD AZAN ALI
MUHAMMAD ARAIZ
SYED QASIM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AYAN AMJAD
MUHAMMAD UZAIR TARIQ

ABHIA FATIMA NOOR
AYESHA SHAHID
ANAYA FAKHAR
NEHAL AJAZ

ZAINEB HASSAN
ZAINEB FIRDOUS
ZAINEB BATOOL
AIMAN FATIMA
FATIMA NOOR ZAFAR
ZOYA MARYAM

FIZA FATIMA
REHAAM FATIMA
ERAIJ FATIMA

DARIS ABDULLAH
ABDUL HADI

ABDUL AHAD

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
SOHAIL YAQUB
KAMRAN SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
SALEEM

ZEESHAN SALEEM

SALMAN SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER
AHMED

SOHAIL AHMED
NAEEM TARIQ
DR. ALI KHALID

MUHAMMAD ASIF RAHEEL

RAJA
KAMRAN
WAQAR AHMED

SYED SHAHZAD HUSSAIN

AMJAD MEHMOOD
TARIQ MEHMOOD
QAZI YASIR MEHMOOD
SHAHID HAMEED
FAKHAR ABBAS

EJAZ RAFIQUE
HASSAN SAJJAD RAJA
NASEER AHMED
TAHIR RAFIQUE
YASIR MEHMOOD
ZAFAR IQBAL

MAJID ALI

GULTASIB HUSSAIN
EJAZ HUSSAIN
IDREES MUZAFAR
DAULAT ELAHI
ZAHEER UL ABDIN
AFTAB RAFIQUE

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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33
52
44

52

40
26

23
56
26
28

26
27
26
29
29
32
50
32
50
31
56
50
56
28
24
41
32
32
39
30
63

55.00%
86.67%
73.33%

86.67%

66.67%
43.33%

38.33%
93.33%
43.33%
46.67%

43.33%
45.00%
43.33%
48.33%
48.33%
53.33%
83.33%
53.33%
83.33%
51.67%
93.33%
83.33%
93.33%
46.67%
40.00%
68.33%
53.33%
53.33%
52.00%
40.00%
84.00%
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ROLL NO
5635-M-3-5696
5635-M-3-5697

5635-M-3-5698
5635-M-3-5699

5635-M-3-5700
5635-M-3-5701
5635-M-3-5702
5635-M-3-5703
5635-M-3-5704
5635-M-3-5705
5635-M-3-5706
5635-M-3-5707
5635-M-3-5708
5635-M-3-5709
5635-M-3-5710
5635-M-3-5711
5635-M-3-5712
5635-M-3-5713
5635-M-3-5714

5635-M-3-5717
5635-M-3-5718
5635-M-4-5719
5635-M-4-5720
5635-M-4-5721
5635-M-4-5722
5635-M-4-5723

5635-M-4-5724
5635-M-4-5725

5635-M-4-5726
5635-M-4-5727
5635-M-4-5728

5635-M-4-5729
5635-M-4-5730
5635-M-4-5731

STUDENT NAME
AMMAR AHMED
AYAN HAROON AWAN

AAMIR SOHAIL

RAJA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
JANJUA

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER
IRFAH AHMED
KHADEEJA HASSAN
ROMESA KANWAL
ANABIA TAIMOOR
ESHAAL NAEEM

AMNA HASSAN

ARFA SALMAN
MUQADAS NOOR
ZARWA KHAN KUNDI
AYESHA MUSTAFA
MAHA FATIMA

AIMEN NISA

NASHRAH AFZAL MALIK
EMAN SHINWARI

HAJRA NASEER

FATIMA ZAHRA

RYAAN ALI ABBASI

AHIL ZAHEER

JALAL KHAN

ABDUL HASEEB FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN
RASHID

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN
MASOOD

ARYAN SHABBIR
FASEEH HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD MUQARAB
ABDUL RAFAY
HUSSSAIN IMRAN

FATHER NAME
JAHANGIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD HAROON
QAMAR

SOHAIL YAQOOB
RAJA NISAR AHMED JANJUA

ZAFAR MEHMOOD
SHAH JAHAN AHMED
HASSAN SAJJAD RAJA
TARIQ MEHMOOD
TAIMOOR ALI
NAEEM TARIQ
MUBBASHIR HASSAN
SALMAN SHOUKAT
KHADIM HUSSAIN
RASHID ULLAH KHAN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
NASIR MEHMOOD
KAMRAN SHABBIR
AFZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
SHINWARI

NASEER AHMED

ABID HUSSAIN

AQEEL AHED ABBASI
ZAHEER HUSSAIN
MUBASHIR EHSAN MINHAS
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
NAZIM RASHEED

HASSAN AKHTAR
MASOOD AHEMD

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR SATTI

MUHAMMAD IKHALQ
ARSHAD JAVED

MIRZA NASEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
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45
59

60
59

29
55
60
29
41
60
40
40
30
36
55
55
32
51
39

39
39
35
39
39
29
72

33
27

39
39
39

39
44
57

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
78.67%

80.00%
78.67%

38.67%
73.33%
80.00%
38.67%
54.67%
80.00%
53.33%
53.33%
40.00%
48.00%
73.33%
73.33%
42.67%
68.00%
52.00%

52.00%
52.00%
46.67%
52.00%
52.00%
38.67%
96.00%

44.00%
36.00%

52.00%
52.00%
52.00%

52.00%
58.67%
76.00%
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ROLL NO
5635-M-4-5732

5635-M-4-5733
5635-M-4-5734
5635-M-4-5735
5635-M-4-5736

5635-M-4-5737

5635-M-4-5738
5635-M-4-5739
5635-M-4-5740
5635-M-4-5741
5635-M-4-5742
5635-M-4-5743
5635-M-4-5744
5635-M-4-5745
5635-M-4-5746
5635-M-4-5747
5635-M-4-5748
5635-M-5-5749
5635-M-5-5750
5635-M-5-5751
5635-M-5-5752
5635-M-5-5753
5635-M-5-5754
5635-M-5-5755
5635-M-5-5756
5635-M-5-5757

5635-M-5-5758
5635-M-5-5759
5635-M-5-5760
5635-M-5-5761
5635-M-5-5762
5635-M-5-5763

5635-M-5-5764
5635-M-5-5765
5635-M-5-5766

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
MINHAS

MUHAMMAD MUTAHAR ALI
FASIH UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
KHURRAM

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
ABDUL REHMAN WASEEM
LINTA MARYAM

TOOBA HASSAN

EMAN SAJID

SALEHA SAYAB

RANI URWA

ANAYA ATTIQUE
AMMARA MANSOOR
SUMAIYA FATIMA
MARYAM NAWAZ
ABDUL BASIT NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ARIB
SAAD MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD

HAROON HASSAN BUTT
HAIDER ALI

ABDULLAH WASEEM
MUHAMMAD SAFIULLAH
MUHAMMAD HADI

MUHAMMAD GUL SHER
MUHAMMAD HASHIR
MUHAMMAD ANEEB KAYANI
JAVERIA AZIZ

LARAIB BATOOL

JAVERIA ALI NAWAZ

HADIA ZAINAB
AREESHA IMRAN
ANAYA RIZWAN

FATHER NAME
NAZAM YAQOOB MINHAS

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
DR. ABU ZAR GHAFFARI
ABDUL RAUF BUTT
SHAHZAD MEER KHAN

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA
WASEEM AHMED

ASIF RAHEEL

MALIK HASSAN

SAJID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAYAB

RAJA QAMAR RASHEED
ATTIQUE AHMED

MANSOOR AKBAR
MUHAMMAD YASIR QAYYUM
AMIR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NAWAN
IMRAN JAMIL

ABDUL WALI KHAN
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MOHSIN BUTT

FARRUKH LATIF

WASEEM AHMED
MUHAMMAD KOKAB WAQAS

MAKHDOOM MUHAMMAD
ZAHEER

HAMID MEHMOOD ARIF
MUHAMMAD QAISER
SHOUKAT MEHMOOD
ABDUL AZIZ

RAJA AMJAD MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ
WARAICH

MALIK SHAHRYAR ALl KHAN
IMRAN RAJA
RIZWAL UL HAQ

4

T~ T

N

v uu . L1 1 L1 L1 L1 L1 A B b b B PP b b PP PP

v o o o Ll L1 »n

(]

75

75
75
75
75

75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90

35

29
39
35
44

57

35
44
39
28
44
32
32
32
32
35
35
58
66
58
72
33
34
39
39
36

72
58
54
54
59
60

59
54
36

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

46.67%

38.67%
52.00%
46.67%
58.67%

76.00%

46.67%
58.67%
52.00%
37.33%
58.67%
42.67%
42.67%
42.67%
42.67%
46.67%
46.67%
64.44%
73.33%
64.44%
80.00%
36.67%
37.78%
43.33%
43.33%
40.00%

80.00%
64.44%
60.00%
60.00%
65.56%
66.67%

65.56%
60.00%
40.00%
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ROLL NO

5635-M-5-5767
5635-M-5-5768
5635-M-5-5769
5635-M-5-5770
5635-M-5-5771
5635-M-5-5772
5635-M-5-5773
5635-M-5-5774
5635-M-5-5775
5635-M-5-5776
5635-M-5-5777

STUDENT NAME
SHAISTA AMBREEN
MARYAM MUBEEN
ESHAAL WAHAB
INSHAAL SAFDAR
ZAINEB NASEER
SAMEEN

HADIA ASIF
KHADEEJA USMAN
UJALA RIZWAN
MASOOMA BATOOL
ROHAN WAHEED

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD SHABAN
MUBEEN AHMED
WAHAB GUL
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
NASEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD USMAN IQBAL
ASIF MEHMOOD
USMAN MEHBOOB
RIZWAN KHAN
SHAMAL SYED
WAHEED AKHTAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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72
54
56
46
46
33
66
72
36
36
46

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

80.00%
60.00%
62.22%
51.11%
51.11%
36.67%
73.33%
80.00%
40.00%
40.00%
51.11%
111
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